
AMOUNT

$477,407.09

$77,584.03

$167,172.49

$232,963.36

$30,037.81

$180,197.33

$967,982.99

$0.00

$16,315.80

$2,134.14

$208,687.60

$2,360,482.64

PUPIL TRANS. FED/DISTRICT

FISCAL SERVICES

OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE DISTRICT

INTERNAL SERVICES

FY 15 - 16 ADMINISTRATIVE COST REPORTING BAMBERG TWO

DENMARK-OLAR SCHOOL DISTRICT TWO

DESCRIPTION

SUPERVISION OF PROGRAMS

IMPROVEMENT OF INSTRUCTION INSERVICE AND STAFF TRN.

FUNCTION 
NUMBER

223

224

231

232

BOARD OF EDUCATION

OFFICE OF SUPERINTENDENT

264

SECURITY

STAFF SERVICES

TECHNOLOGY AND DATA SERVICES

TOTAL

266

251

252

254

257

258


