DENMARK-OLAR SCHOOL DISTRICT TWO FY 15 - 16 ADMINISTRATIVE COST REPORTING BAMBERG TWO		
223	SUPERVISION OF PROGRAMS	\$477,407.09
224	IMPROVEMENT OF INSTRUCTION INSERVICE AND STAFF TRN.	\$77,584.03
231	BOARD OF EDUCATION	\$167,172.49
232	OFFICE OF SUPERINTENDENT	\$232,963.36
251	PUPIL TRANS. FED/DISTRICT	\$30,037.81
252	FISCAL SERVICES	\$180,197.33
254	OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE DISTRICT	\$967,982.99
257	INTERNAL SERVICES	\$0.00
258	SECURITY	\$16,315.80
264	STAFF SERVICES	\$2,134.14
266	TECHNOLOGY AND DATA SERVICES	\$208,687.60
	TOTAL	\$2,360,482.64